TeeNu Catalog     1
Abutment
Compatibility
Chart
HealingScanbody
Total Implant Solution
Reverse Jig
Scanbody
Pre-milled
Library
TeeNu Catalog     2
Total Implant Solution
Step1: Select machine JIG type
Step2: Check the order code
How to Order
Product Design Order Code Check Point
Premill(Blank) A/G/M
Hex
Non-Hex
Screw SC
Scanbody SB
Short Type (8mm)
Long Type (12mm)
3D  Analog AN-3D Included Library
Multi Abutment
  Angle
（15°,17°,30°）
    Ready to Sales:
    Osstem, Dentium,
    Neo Biotech,Nobel
    Other Brand: OEM
Straight
（0°）
Healing Abutment HA OEM
Ready Made Abutment OEM
Brand Product
Name
Product
Spec
Blank Screw Scanbody 3D Analog
Design Hex Non-Hex
Design
Order
Code Design
Order
Code Design
Order
CodeHex Non-Hex Order Code
(Ø10)
Order Code
(Ø14)
Order Code
(Ø10)
Order Code
(Ø14)
Adin Close
Fit
UNP
A10-379 A14-379 A10-380 A14-380
SC-379
SB-379
*SB-349
AN-3D-379
*AN-3D-349
G10-379 G14-379 G10-380 G14-380
M10-379 M14-379 M10-380 M14-380
I10-379-12 I14-379-12 I10-380-12 I14-380-12
I10-379-16 I14-379-16 I10-380-16 I14-380-16
NP
A10-349 A14-349 A10-350 A14-350
SC-349
G10-349 G14-349 G10-350 G14-350
M10-349 M14-349 M10-350 M14-350
I10-349-12 I14-349-12 I10-350-12 I14-350-12
I10-349-16 I14-349-16 I10-350-16 I14-350-16
RP
A10-448 A14-448 A10-449 A14-449
SC-448 SB-448 AN-3D-448
G10-448 G14-448 G10-449 G14-449
M10-448 M14-448 M10-449 M14-449
I10-448-12 I14-448-12 I10-449-12 I14-449-12
I10-448-16 I14-448-16 I10-449-16 I14-449-16
WP
A10-450 A14-450 A10-451 A14-451
SC-450 SB-450 AN-3D-450